FORM 4

Form 5 obligations

may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL					
OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Estimated average burden					
hours por rosponse	0.5				

STATEM

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

pe Response	es)														
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * KIRBY PAMELA J			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SCYNEXIS INC [SCYX]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O SCYNEXIS, INC.,, 3501 C TRICENTER BOULEVARD				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/07/2014								title below)			w)
(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						_X_1	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
	(State)	(Zip)			7	Гable I -	Non-Do	erivati	ve Securities	Acquired,	Disposed	of, or Bene	ficially Own	ed	
(Instr. 3) Date			2A. Deemed Execution Date, if		(Instr. 8)		(A)	or Disposed o	5. Amount of S Owned Follow Transaction(s)		Securities Beneficially ving Reported		6. Ownership Form:	Beneficial	
			(Montr	Month/Day/Year)			le V	Ame	(A) or (D)	Price	· ·		or Indirect (I)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Stock		05/07/2014				X		12,	745 A	\$ 0.2 12,	12,745		-	D	
Stock		05/07/2014				C		12,	745 A	<u>(1)</u> 25,	25,590			D	
Derivative Conversion Date Executive or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) any		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	(e.g., puts, calls, war 4. 5. Num f Transaction Deriva Code Securit (Instr. 8) Acquir or Disp of (D)		mber of 6. Date Expiration (Month/Date of A) posed 3, 4,		Exerc Exerc	ercisable and Date Amory/Year) Und Securities		ttle and bunt of certying rities (Instr. 5) (Instr. 5)			Ownersh Form of Derivativ Security: Direct (I or Indire	(Instr. 4)	
	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	Title	or		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)			
\$ 0.2	05/07/2014		Х			12,745	01/31/	/2014	01/30/2019	Commo Stock	n 12,745	\$ 0	0	D	
			С			260,000	(<u>1)</u>	(1)	Commo	n 12,745	\$ 0	0	D	
	and Address of PAMELA J st) VNEXIS, IN VARD M, NC 277 ty) Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security \$ 0.2	and Address of Reporting Person PAMELA J st) (First) VNEXIS, INC.,, 3501 C TRIOVARD (Street) M, NC 27713 ty) (State) Security 2. (Stock Report on a separate line for each of Exercise Price of Derivative Security \$ 0.2 05/07/2014	nd Address of Reporting Person ** PAMELA J st) (First) (Middle) (NEXIS, INC.,, 3501 C TRICENTER VARD (Street) M, NC 27713 ty) (State) (Zip) Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 1 Stock 05/07/2014 Report on a separate line for each class of securities Table II - 2. Table II - 2. Table II - 2. Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) Price of Derivative Security Security \$ 0.2 05/07/2014	and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issue SCYNE SCOTA SCORE SCYNE SCORE S	nd Address of Reporting Person *	And Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and SCYNEXIS INC 3. Date of Earliest 705/07/2014 Security 3. Date of Earliest 705/07/2014 A. If Amendment, E. M., NC 27713 To Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Stock 05/07/2014 Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned 2. Transaction Date or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date or Execution Date, if Transaction Code Security (Month/Day/Year) 4. Security 6. Security	And Address of Reporting Person - PAMELA J Set of Earliest Transaction (Street) M, NC 27713 Security Security Security A Stock O5/07/2014 Stock Stock O5/07/2014 Stock O5/07	And Address of Reporting Person PAMELA J and Address of Reporting Person PAMELA J and Address of Reporting Person PAMELA J and Comparison Pame and Ticker or Trad SCYNEXIS INC [SCYX] and No. C. 27713 (State) (S	And Address of Reporting Person 2 AMELA J SPAMELA J STATISTICENTER SECURITY SECURITY	Address of Reporting Person - PAMELA J STANELIS, INC., 3501 C TRICENTER VARD (Street) M, NC 27713 (State) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Stock) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (A) or Code V Amount (D) (Bistr. 3, 4 Amount (D) (Code V Amount (D) (A) or Code V Amount (D) (A) or Disposed of Code (C) (Month/Day/Year) (A) or Disposed of Code (C) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (A) or Disposed of Code (C) (Month/Day/Year) (A) or Disposed of Code (Day Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Ma	Address of Reporting Person - SAMELA J SCYNEXIS INC [SCYX] NEXIS, INC.,, 3501 C TRICENTER O5/07/2014 M, NC 27713 Security Cape Cape	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SCVNEXIS INC [SCVX] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 5. Relationship X-AMELA J 5. Number of Code North/Day/Year) 5. Amount of Conversion Date (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual of X-frem flet by 1. Stock 05/07/2014 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 4. S. Number of (Doctorative Securities (Month/Day/Year) 5. Number of (Doctorative Securities (Month/Day/Year)	Address of Reporting Person 2 AMELA J (**Isra) (*Maddle*) (*NeXIS, INC., 3501 C TRICENTER (**NeXIS, INC., 3501 C TRICENTER (**Suret*) (**Sure	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYNEXIS INC SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYNEXIS INC SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYNEXIS INC SCYX SCYX SCYX SCYX SCYX SCYX SCYX SCX SCX	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SCYNEXIS INC [SCYX] SCYNEXIS INC [SCXX] SCXX SCXX

Domestine O	Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships						
Reporting Owne			10% Owner	Officer	Other				
KIRBY PAMELA C/O SCYNEXIS, 1 3501 C TRICENT DURHAM, NC 27	INC., ER BOULEVARD	X							

Signatures

/s/ Eileen Pruette, by power of attorney	05/08/2014
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Upon closing of the Issuer's initial public offering, each share of Series D-2 Preferred Stock converted automatically into shares of common stock of the Issuer on a 1-for-20.4 basis, and

had no expiration date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.